10.

11.

12.

13.

SOMONAUK PUBLIC LIBRARY DISTRICT
BOARD MEETING AGENDA

April 8, 2025 at 4PM
Pledge of Allegiance
Call Board Meeting to Order
Public Comment-10 minute limit
Minutes-Approve March 11, 2025 Board Meeting Minutes
Correspondence
Treasurer's Report-Bills & Budget Update

Director’s Report

a. Library Receipts
b. Circulation
c. What’s Happening

Friends of the Library-Next meeting, April 24 at 4PM

Library Building
a.
b.

Old Business
a. Policies
b.

New Business
a. Programming
b. 100™ Anniversary

Executive Session

Adjournment-Next regular meeting-May 13, 2025 at 4PM



